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Mepiypagn Mpoidvrog: Mirepid KOKKIVN KauTePr) 50/50 (MTTOUKOBO KauTEPD)
Product description : Red hot peppers crushed 50/50 (Bukovo hot)

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Kiva / China

2uokevaoia: [MpwToyevig ouoKkeuaaoia XAPTIVO OoKi €TTEVOUUEVO PE TTAAOTIKO PE
(kat@AANAO yia Gueon eTa@n he TPOPIUAL) o€ KavovikéC ouvOnkeg TrepIBaAlovtog (25
kg)

Packaging: Primary packaging paper bag coated with plastic film PE (appropriate for

direct food contact!) packed in normal ambient conditions (25 kg)
1 Z0pewva pe Tnv EBvIkN kai KoivotikA vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BIR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidpkela JwWNAG: 2 xpovia atrd TV nUEPOUNViIa TTapaywyng yia TNV atTAl cUoKeuaoia
1 OTTWG opileTal aTTd TOV TTPOKNBEUTN
Shelf life: 2 years from production date for normal ambient packaging or as defined

by the produce

2uvlnkeg armrobnkeuong: AlaTnpEital o€ KAVOVIKEG ouvlnkeg TTEPIBAAAOVTOG, O€
MéPOG Opooepd Kal OKIEPO (UEyIoTn Bepuokpacia cuviipnong 21°C & OXETIKN
uypacia 65%).
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Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvOnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpacia TTePIBAAOVTOG PE OXAUATA TTOU
METAPEPOUV HOVO TPOPIUA.
Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovdpIKn o€ €TAIPEIEC TTAPAYWYAS TPOPINWY, KATAOTANATA TPOPINWYV, super
markets, o€ mini markets K.4.

Sale: wholesale to food produced companies, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

AvdAuon XxapakTnploTIKWV TTPoidvtog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

20vleon: KOKKIVEG TTITTEPIEG KAUTEPEG ATTOENPAMEVESG & AAECUEVES
(50% flesh & 50% seeds).

Ingredients: Red hot chili peppers dried & ground (50% flesh & 50%

seeds)

DuOIKA XAPAKTNPICTIKA: TuTtrkA yelon Tou TTPOIGVTOG TTIKAVTIKN. ATToudia Eévwv

OowpdTwy. ATTouaia eviouwv.
Physical characteristics: Typical product taste, spicy. Absent of foreign materials,

absent of insects.

BioAoyiKd XOpOaKTNPICTIKA
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Microbiological characteristics/: MUknTeg-ZUueg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 10* cfu/g

E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: armoucdia ota 259 - absent/ 25g
*OUMQWVO JE TIG ECWTEPIKEG TTPOdIAYPAPEG TTOU €xel Béoel n eTaipeia pag/ according to

internal specification of our company

XNUIKA XOPOKTNPICTIKA

Chemical characteristics/:
Yypaaia / moisture: max 7%
AgpAhatoéiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5 ug/Kg
AgAatotiveg/ Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10 ug/Kg
QxpaTtogivn A/ Ochratoxin A: max 15 ug/Kg
Bapéa pétaAAa/ Heavy metals: Sup@wva pe Ta 6pla Tou
KavoviguoU EK/915/2023 kal AWV TWV OXETIKWV
TpoTToTroIfcewVY auTtou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/915/2023 and all the relevant
XpwoTikég/ colourings sudan |, sudan 11, sudan I,
sudan IV, para red: amouacia/ absence.
ZUpowva Pe Ta opia Tou kavoviouou EK/396/2005 kai
TIG TpomoToiNcelg autwv. In accordance with the
Regulation EC/396/2005 and all the relevant

amendments.
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Emionuavon:

Labeling:

MpoBAerépevn Xpnon:

Product use:

ETrwvupia  etaipiag, Mepiypapry  mpoidévTog, xwpda
TpoéAeuong, kaBapd Bdpog, lot, olvBeon TTpoidvTOG,

nu/via Ajgng, ouvbrikeg diatrpnong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,

lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.

To TTPOIOV KATAVOAWVETAI WG £XEI } XPNOIKMOTIOIEITAI WG
OUCTATIKO YIA TNV TTAPACKEUL TPOPiWV.

Mrtropei va TrepIExel ixvn atmo Ta TTavw aAAepyloydva.
Direct human consumption or as an ingredient in food

production.

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINUEVO TPOPINO CUNPWVA PE TOUG Kavoviooug EK 1829/2003 kai
EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC

1830/2003.

Tpo@ipo dev éxel urooTei eTegepyaoia pe 1ovifouoa aktivofoAia/ The product has not

been processed with ionizing radiation.
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AlaBpetrTiki emioApavon ava 100 g rpoidvrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product:

Evépyela/ Energy 288 kcal
MpwrTeiveg/ Protein 14,14 g
YdaravOpakeg/ Carbohydrates 53,99 ¢
Zdkyapa/ Sugars 10,34 g
Aitrapd/ Lipids 12,89 ¢g
AilaitnTikég iveg/ Dietary fibers 349¢
Ndarpio/ Sodium 68 mg

AHAQZH AAAEPIIOITONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
( Applies when bought in small
quantities that need re-packaging )
In Product |Processed in  (Handled on In Product |Processed |Handled
Same Site in Same on Site
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof MO MO NO MO YES YES

EGGS or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

FISH or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO

MOLLUSCS NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEANUTS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SOYA BEANS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

NUTS , tree nuis: NO NO NO NO YES YES

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives NO MO NO MO YES YES
thereof

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SULPHITES >=10ppm — Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm NO NO NO NO YES YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO
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